
WRITTEN TEST REPORT

Written Exam Result 29-Dec-2025 To 29-Dec-2025

Date: 29/12/2025 3.04 PM

Gender Type ALL

Office Name BUTWAL RUPANDEHI

 S.No Registration
Number

Applicant Name  Gender Citizenship
Number

Exam Date And
Time

Categories Status Applicant ID

SURENDRA  TELIERN246985A 37/01/71/06415

7.00 AM

A PASS29/12/20256685256 M1

HIMANTAR  LODHERN616176A 37-01-70-09019

7.00 AM

A PASS29/12/20256985697 M2

Santosh  ChaudharyERN5443953A 38-01-71-01023

07:00

C PASS29/12/20256986135 M3

Khum Bahadur MallaERN1258135A 531008/1332

7.00 AM

A FAIL29/12/20257474292 M4

Bishal  KharalERN1297526A 37027502216

7.00 AM

K PASS29/12/20257505336 M5

Bhim Bahadur NepaliERN1378512A 413

7.00 AM

K PASS29/12/20257568071 M6

Prem  RijalERN1706326A 41-01-70-05142

7.00 AM

A PASS29/12/20257810831 M7
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Signature :
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Manish  PanthaERN2075269A 37-02-71-11631

7.00 AM

B PASS29/12/20258081236 M8

Bipin  PanthiERN2824106A 381002-39292

7.00 AM

A PASS29/12/20258653773 M9

Tilak  RanaERN2911489A 39-01-75-07018

7.00 AM

B PASS29/12/20258721346 M10

aman budha magarERN2932529A 39/01/78/05410

7.00 AM

B PASS29/12/20258737141 M11

BACHAN  KARKIERN2976339A 51087

7.00 AM

B PASS29/12/20258770796 M12

Prem Bahadur SunarERN3164341A 50-01-76-03675

7.00 AM

A PASS29/12/20258949220 M13

Chandra Bahadur K CERN3215496A 28426

7.00 AM

A PASS29/12/20258988206 M14

Sarju Saran BharERN3236832A 37-01-75-09980

7.00 AM

A FAIL29/12/20259004193 M15

Binod  YadavERN3358408A 37-01-71-11235

7.00 AM

A PASS29/12/20259096260 M16

Firoj Alam ShekhERN3373914A 4073

7.00 AM

A PASS29/12/20259107412 M17
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Signature :
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Chitra Bahahdur GurungERN3477600A 431012/43

7.00 AM

A PASS29/12/20259182590 M18

Keshav  PradhanERN3665210A 372024/56278

7.00 AM

C1 PASS29/12/20259315048 M19

Amrita  ShresthaERN3785468A 37-02-71-13972

7.00 AM

K FAIL29/12/20259399277 F20

Hari Kumar ShresthaERN3785840A 17328

7.00 AM

A PASS29/12/20259399539 M21

Sanish  GaireERN5444756A 39-01-77-03210

07:00

B PASS29/12/20259462173 M22

Narayan  SunarERN4136721A 411003/104955

7.00 AM

B PASS29/12/20259644529 M23

Saroj Kumar ChaudharyERN4141399A 37-01-78-07654

7.00 AM

A PASS29/12/20259647642 M24

Madhav  RijalERN4155827A 40-01-79-04114

7.00 AM

A PASS29/12/20259656817 M25

Ganesh Prasad NyaupaneERN4158055A 39-01-77-03269

7.00 AM

A PASS29/12/20259658642 M26

gopal  adhikariERN4165691A 6598/175/044

7.00 AM

A PASS29/12/20259663719 M27
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Signature :

Page 3 of 33



Written Exam Result 29-Dec-2025 To 29-Dec-2025

Date: 29/12/2025 3.04 PM

Gender Type ALL

Office Name BUTWAL RUPANDEHI

 S.No Registration
Number

Applicant Name  Gender Citizenship
Number

Exam Date And
Time

Categories Status Applicant ID

Mohammad Asharaf
Musalman

ERN4282522A 37-01-73-04460

7.00 AM

A FAIL29/12/20259739645 M28

Buddha Pachima TharuERN4296262A 37-01-76-00675

7.00 AM

A PASS29/12/20259748774 M29

SANGINA  ARYALERN4405130A 39-02-75-00378

7.00 AM

K PASS29/12/20259817115 F30

AADESH  YADAVERN4449393A 38-01-80-11157

7.00 AM

A PASS29/12/20259845118 M31

RABIN  KHADKAERN4500407A 37-02-80-05178

7.00 AM

A PASS29/12/20259880646 M32

MANOJ  RANAERN4506455A 40-01-80-02908

7.00 AM

A PASS29/12/20259884870 M33

SAHIL  AHMADERN4579254A 37-02-79-07373

7.00 AM

A PASS29/12/20259933263 M34

SUNIL  MARASINIERN4619714A 40-01-77-01104

7.00 AM

A PASS29/12/20259959639 M35

KHUM BAHADUR  GAHAERN4627619A 39-01-78-02923

7.00 AM

A PASS29/12/20259964538 M36

SHARMILA  PANGENIERN4640751A 42-02-78-01806

7.00 AM

K PASS29/12/20259972728 F37
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NIKHIL  BKERN4670050A 50-05-80-01705

7.00 AM

A PASS29/12/20259991968 M38

ANMOL  SHAKYAERN4681153A 37-02-80-07361

7.00 AM

A FAIL29/12/20259999050 M39

ANJU  GIRIERN4686605A 38-06-74-00912

7.00 AM

K PASS29/12/202510002664 F40

LAXMI  REGMIERN4731030A 391015/681

7.00 AM

K FAIL29/12/202510031785 F41

TULSIRAM  GHIMIREERN4748173A 322035/65801

7.00 AM

A PASS29/12/202510042524 M42

NIRAJAN CHAUDHARY
THARU

ERN4748322A 37-01-77-05334

7.00 AM

A FAIL29/12/202510042628 M43

BISHAL  PANDEYERN4829479A 40-01-79-03600

7.00 AM

B PASS29/12/202510097798 M44

RUSHA  SHARMAERN4832795A 50-01-76-04211

7.00 AM

B PASS29/12/202510099892 F45

GANESH  PANTHIERN4856912A 40-01-78-00547

7.00 AM

A PASS29/12/202510115486 M46

MANISH  GHIMIREERN4857795A 41-01-81-04594

7.00 AM

A PASS29/12/202510116048 M47
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ARJUN KUMAR PUN
MAGAR

ERN4858150A 56158

7.00 AM

B PASS29/12/202510116283 M48

SAILENDRA KUMAR
YADAV

ERN4863626A 37-01-81-07510

7.00 AM

A FAIL29/12/202510120065 M49

SURAJ  PRAJAPATIERN4877904A 37-06-78-02822

7.00 AM

B PASS29/12/202510129272 M50

BODH RAJ  BASYALERN4885047A 36-01-77-00218

7.00 AM

A PASS29/12/202510133615 M51

BINOD  PARIYARERN4905189A 41-01-76-04270

7.00 AM

B FAIL29/12/202510146256 M52

AJAY  KOHARERN4914390A 38-01-80-01641

7.00 AM

A PASS29/12/202510152356 M53

RABI  NEPALIERN4939388A 39-01-81-05516

7.00 AM

B PASS29/12/202510168639 M54

HARI LAL BANIYAERN4948838A 37-01-79-10444

7.00 AM

A PASS29/12/202510174617 M55

DEEPAK  THARUERN4948868A 36-06-79-01679

7.00 AM

B PASS29/12/202510174639 M56

DHAN MAYA DARLAMIERN4985169A 39-01-71-03589

7.00 AM

K PASS29/12/202510197810 F57

Verified By :

Signature :
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YAGYA MURTI BASHYALERN5035819A 39-01-79-04818

7.00 AM

B PASS29/12/202510230239 M58

KUL BAHADUR THAPAERN5078169A 37-02-71-16245

7.00 AM

C1 PASS29/12/202510257098 M59

SAMIL GAHA MAGARERN5080510A 37-02-77-06831

7.00 AM

A PASS29/12/202510258536 M60

MANISH  THARUERN5081844A 37-01-77-06008

7.00 AM

A FAIL29/12/202510259374 M61

BISHNU BAHADUR B KERN5093259A 1016/1314

7.00 AM

A FAIL29/12/202510266563 M62

BIMAL PRASAD PANDEYERN5097067A 403006/550

7.00 AM

K PASS29/12/202510269001 M63

DEEPA  PAUDELERN5126798A 39-01-78-07705

7.00 AM

K PASS29/12/202510287983 F64

BISHAL  PARIYARERN5132673A 36-01-80-07911

7.00 AM

B PASS29/12/202510291786 M65

SANDIP  SINJAPATIERN5138557A 39-01-79-04790

7.00 AM

A PASS29/12/202510295661 M66

PRATAB  REGMIERN5155389A 39-01-81-13684

7.00 AM

B FAIL29/12/202510306603 M67
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Signature :
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SUNDAR  NEPALIERN5183786A 41-01-81-01951

7.00 AM

A PASS29/12/202510325553 M68

AJAY KUMAR MURAWERN5191770A 37-06-79-01621

7.00 AM

A PASS29/12/202510331023 M69

SAMIR  KHANALERN5215672A 39-01-79-03856

7.00 AM

A PASS29/12/202510346653 M70

HUMLAL  PANDEYERN5218472A 40-01-75-03502

7.00 AM

B PASS29/12/202510348534 M71

SANGITA  THAPAERN5226043A 37-02-80-02128

7.00 AM

K PASS29/12/202510353380 F72

ROHIT  GHATANEERN5229677A 42-02-81-04168

7.00 AM

B PASS29/12/202510355781 M73

SAGAR  CHHETRIERN5240357A 37-02-79-01500

7.00 AM

A PASS29/12/202510362648 M74

TOP BAHADUR RANAERN5290262A 1058/338

7.00 AM

B FAIL29/12/202510395148 M75

SUDAN  ADHIKARIERN5305802A 40-01-78-02378

7.00 AM

K PASS29/12/202510405041 M76

SUSHANT  BAGALEERN5310367A 37-01-81-07519

7.00 AM

A FAIL29/12/202510407759 M77

Verified By :

Signature :
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HIMAL  RAHADIERN5336192A 38-06-79-01481

7.00 AM

B PASS29/12/202510424181 M78

MINA KUMARI
CHAUDHARY

ERN5348475A 373002/521

7.00 AM

K PASS29/12/202510432292 F79

JAMUNA  PARIYARERN5350256A 403003/1833

7.00 AM

K PASS29/12/202510433296 F80

SITA  THAPAERN5384724A 37-01-70-00548

7.00 AM

K PASS29/12/202510455622 T81

DEVINDRA SINJALI
MAGAR

ERN5437143A 423043/559

7.00 AM

K PASS29/12/202510490136 M82

BIR BAHADUR GCERN5442244A 33

7.00 AM

A PASS29/12/202510493481 M83

PRAVESH  GIRIERN5442266A 37-02-81-06595

7.00 AM

A PASS29/12/202510493500 M84

NEESU  RANA SINGH
RANA

ERN5442277A 37-02-78-04281

7.00 AM

K PASS29/12/202510493507 F85

ROSHAN  KUNWARERN5442311A 42-02-78-04930

7.00 AM

B PASS29/12/202510493525 M86

SUJAL  RANAERN5442327A 39-01-80-00073

7.00 AM

A PASS29/12/202510493534 M87
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ASHOK  B KERN5442338A 37-02-74-06406

7.00 AM

B PASS29/12/202510493539 M88

SUBASH  NEUPANEERN5442344A 37-02-82-01886

7.00 AM

A PASS29/12/202510493543 M89

ANUP  PANDEYERN5442347A 40-01-82-02970

7.00 AM

A PASS29/12/202510493544 M90

SAMAR  PATHAKERN5442350A 37-01-82-05446

7.00 AM

A PASS29/12/202510493547 M91

SUMIT  ROKAERN5442352A 38-02-81-04175

7.00 AM

K PASS29/12/202510493549 M92

NARAYAN  K CERN5442362A 640/401012

7.00 AM

A PASS29/12/202510493552 M93

REKHA  KUNWARERN5442366A 37-02-81-04183

7.00 AM

B PASS29/12/202510493556 F94

RITIKA  NEUPANEERN5442370A 37-01-77-03593

7.00 AM

K PASS29/12/202510493559 F95

PRAKASH  K CERN5442372A 556/401012

7.00 AM

A PASS29/12/202510493561 M96

PRIT  TAMRAKARERN5442388A 27-01-81-09196

7.00 AM

A PASS29/12/202510493565 M97

Verified By :

Signature :
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BIKRAM  GIRIERN5442395A 40-01-81-06082

7.00 AM

A PASS29/12/202510493571 M98

KAMAL  OLIERN5442456A 56-01-77-03684

7.00 AM

A PASS29/12/202510493587 M99

GAM PRASAD BASYALERN5442969A 17025

7.00 AM

A PASS29/12/202510493859 M100

ISHWOR BAHADUR
SHAHI

ERN5442996A 22410

7.00 AM

A PASS29/12/202510493878 M101

MANU MAYA ALEERN5443048A 39-01-76-03251

7.00 AM

K PASS29/12/202510493914 F102

ANIL  YADAVERN5443098A 37-03-70-01949

7.00 AM

A PASS29/12/202510493944 M103

PREM SAGAR
CHAUDHARY

ERN5443150A 1795

7.00 AM

A PASS29/12/202510493973 M104

CHIRINJIVI  ARYALERN5443190A 37-02-78-08630

7.00 AM

A PASS29/12/202510494002 M105

DURGA  GHIMIREERN5443238A 4168090

7.00 AM

K FAIL29/12/202510494034 F106

AMIT  THARUERN5443308A 37-02-82-03723

7.00 AM

A PASS29/12/202510494077 M107

Verified By :

Signature :
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SUSHANT  NEPALERN5443368A 37-02-80-08991

7.00 AM

B FAIL29/12/202510494120 M108

EKDEVI  PUNERN5443406A 35421

7.00 AM

K PASS29/12/202510494143 F109

PRERANA
BISHWOKARMA

ERN5443429A 37-02-80-09207

7.00 AM

K PASS29/12/202510494161 F110

DEBINDRA BAHADUR
ALE

ERN5443516A 391046/327

7.00 AM

A FAIL29/12/202510494218 M111

AKASH  MURAUERN5443554A 37-01-80-00844

7.00 AM

A PASS29/12/202510494243 M112

SHIVA  PARIYARERN5443592A 39-01-72-10358

7.00 AM

B PASS29/12/202510494271 M113

JESUS  GAUCHANERN5443630A 41-01-82-01534

7.00 AM

A PASS29/12/202510494298 M114

MANIRAM  NEPALIERN5443672A 41-56956

7.00 AM

B PASS29/12/202510494332 M115

SUBASH MAGAR PUNERN5443715A 37-02-73-06616

7.00 AM

A FAIL29/12/202510494361 M116

NISCHAL  SOMAI
MAGAR

ERN5443759A 37-02-82-02249

7.00 AM

A FAIL29/12/202510494388 M117

Verified By :

Signature :
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LIL BAHADUR CHANERN5443820A 411073.94493

7.00 AM

C1 FAIL29/12/202510494432 M118

SURAJ PRASAD KURMIERN5443869A 37-01-79-04658

7.00 AM

A PASS29/12/202510494462 M119

BIMAL  THARUERN5443895A 38-02-82-00422

7.00 AM

A PASS29/12/202510494481 M120

NABIN  CHAUDHARYERN5443936A 37-01-81-02891

7.00 AM

A PASS29/12/202510494509 M121

SARBAJIT  THAPA
SOMAI

ERN5443989A 103108

7.00 AM

K PASS29/12/202510494549 M122

BIMAL PRASAD PANDEYERN5444030A 37-02-80-03381

7.00 AM

A PASS29/12/202510494579 M123

MANISH  GURUNGERN5444031A 37-01-73-07474

7.00 AM

A FAIL29/12/202510494580 M124

PARBATA  KUNWARERN5444075A 403010/2092

7.00 AM

K PASS29/12/202510494607 F125

ARJUN  THAPAERN5444107A 37-02-82-04684

7.00 AM

A PASS29/12/202510494630 M126

AARATI  THARUERN5444135A 37-01-80-14184

7.00 AM

K PASS29/12/202510494648 F127
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Signature :
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INDRA BAHADUR
GALAMI

ERN5444161A 734

7.00 AM

B PASS29/12/202510494664 M128

INSAF  NAUERN5444191A 371058/5/9214

7.00 AM

A PASS29/12/202510494689 M129

SUK BAHADUR SARUERN5444210A 39-01-73-02098

7.00 AM

A PASS29/12/202510494706 M130

HARI BAHADUR
CHETTRI

ERN5444268A 381078-2461

7.00 AM

B FAIL29/12/202510494743 M131

KESHAB PRASAD
BASYAL

ERN5444300A 533

7.00 AM

A PASS29/12/202510494760 M132

ROSHAN  SAPKOTAERN5444322A 37-02-82-02945

7.00 AM

A PASS29/12/202510494772 M133

SARMILA  B KERN5444347A 37-02-77-02873

7.00 AM

K PASS29/12/202510494790 F134

RISHABH  PAUDELERN5444367A 38-02-82-01384

7.00 AM

A PASS29/12/202510494807 M135

KHAGENDRA BAHADUR
DARJI

ERN5444377A 513002/281

7.00 AM

A FAIL29/12/202510494816 M136

NISAN  DARJIERN5444413A 51-02-81-00364

7.00 AM

A PASS29/12/202510494837 M137

Verified By :

Signature :

Page 14 of 33



Written Exam Result 29-Dec-2025 To 29-Dec-2025

Date: 29/12/2025 3.04 PM

Gender Type ALL

Office Name BUTWAL RUPANDEHI

 S.No Registration
Number

Applicant Name  Gender Citizenship
Number

Exam Date And
Time

Categories Status Applicant ID

RAMESH CHANDRA
HARIJAN

ERN5444419A 38-01-76-05527

7.00 AM

A PASS29/12/202510494841 M138

LILA  KHASU DHEGAERN5444443A 41-01-73-08661

7.00 AM

K PASS29/12/202510494859 F139

ROMAN  PUNERN5444465A 37-01-76-03297

7.00 AM

K PASS29/12/202510494872 M140

AWADHESH KUMAR
YADAV

ERN5444520A 38-01-82-02812

7.00 AM

A PASS29/12/202510494909 M141

SARAJUDDIN  FAKIR
MUSALMAN

ERN5444522A 37-01-72-06718

7.00 AM

A FAIL29/12/202510494910 M142

BIKASH  SARKIERN5444571A 411060/88997

7.00 AM

B PASS29/12/202510494937 M143

RITA  SHARMAERN5444577A 37-02-78-02589

7.00 AM

K FAIL29/12/202510494939 F144

GANGARAM  BHUSALERN5444599A 38-01-069-27638

7.00 AM

A PASS29/12/202510494955 M145

RAMU  BARAIERN5444629A 36-01-74-07027

7.00 AM

A PASS29/12/202510494974 M146

MEGHNATH  GHIMIREERN5444671A 38.01.067.10982

7.00 AM

A PASS29/12/202510494999 M147

Verified By :

Signature :
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BHUPAL ULUNGE
MAGAR

ERN5444675A 53-02-74-00750

7.00 AM

A PASS29/12/202510495002 M148

BASANTA  SUNARERN5444709A 411003-83203

7.00 AM

B PASS29/12/202510495027 M149

DINUP  CHAUDHARYERN5444719A 37-01-82-04573

7.00 AM

A PASS29/12/202510495032 M150

JANAKI  GIRIERN5444774A 38-01-069-21894

7.00 AM

K PASS29/12/202510495070 F151

SUSMITA  ACHARYAERN5444806A 40-01-76-03095

7.00 AM

K PASS29/12/202510495094 F152

PRAVIN  ADHIKARIERN5444836A 41-01-81-05745

7.00 AM

B PASS29/12/202510495119 M153

SURAJ  YADAVERN5444867A 37-01-82-02397

7.00 AM

A PASS29/12/202510495139 M154

AJAY  DHOBIERN5444874A 37-01-82-06971

7.00 AM

A PASS29/12/202510495144 M155

KAMALA  GIRIERN5444915A 46945

7.00 AM

K PASS29/12/202510495171 F156

RAJLAXMI  CHAUDHARYERN5444918A 37-01-71-05974

7.00 AM

K PASS29/12/202510495173 F157
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Signature :
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GHANSHYAM  BASHYALERN5444966A 39-01-81-01499

7.00 AM

A PASS29/12/202510495207 M158

SAGUN  LAMICHHANEERN5445015A 39-01-80-06773

7.00 AM

B FAIL29/12/202510495241 M159

BIMAL  PARIYARERN5445020A 53-01-81-00108

7.00 AM

B PASS29/12/202510495245 M160

RABINDRA  BISTAERN5445051A 53-01-80-00882

7.00 AM

B PASS29/12/202510495269 M161

ANITA  GAUTAM KHATRIERN5445065A 37-02-81-04568

7.00 AM

K PASS29/12/202510495276 F162

BIKASH  KHATRIERN5445070A 40-01-80-01165

7.00 AM

A PASS29/12/202510495278 M163

YASHODHARA
SHRESTHA

ERN5445091A 38052

7.00 AM

K FAIL29/12/202510495294 F164

GEETA  CHHETRIERN5445121A 381003/2995

7.00 AM

K FAIL29/12/202510495311 F165

JANAK  KHANALERN5445127A 42-02-81-03785

7.00 AM

A PASS29/12/202510495315 M166

SABITA  NEPALERN5445173A 371023/2/35410

7.00 AM

K PASS29/12/202510495349 F167
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Signature :
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AVISHEK  PARAJULIERN5445175A 37-02-82-05891

7.00 AM

K PASS29/12/202510495351 M168

BISHNU  JAISWALERN5445197A 38-06-80-00740

7.00 AM

A PASS29/12/202510495365 M169

JUNU  GIRIERN5445224A 38-01-78-05782

7.00 AM

A PASS29/12/202510495386 F170

AMAR MANI KURMIERN5445242A 372058/16759

7.00 AM

A PASS29/12/202510495395 M171

AMRIT SHARMA
PAUDEL

ERN5445249A 51-01-82-00089

7.00 AM

A PASS29/12/202510495401 M172

ANISHA  NEUPANEERN5445274A 41-01-77-04084

7.00 AM

K PASS29/12/202510495413 F173

KUSHAL  SHRISHERN5445294A 37-02-81-03955

7.00 AM

A PASS29/12/202510495425 M174

MADHAV  RIJALERN5445297A 37-02-72-08110

7.00 AM

A PASS29/12/202510495428 M175

ALKA  JAISWALERN5445302A 38-02-74-00996

7.00 AM

B PASS29/12/202510495432 F176

KAMAL THADA MAGARERN5445323A 37-02-76-03660

7.00 AM

B PASS29/12/202510495447 M177

Verified By :

Signature :

Page 18 of 33



Written Exam Result 29-Dec-2025 To 29-Dec-2025

Date: 29/12/2025 3.04 PM

Gender Type ALL

Office Name BUTWAL RUPANDEHI

 S.No Registration
Number

Applicant Name  Gender Citizenship
Number

Exam Date And
Time

Categories Status Applicant ID

SABIN  THAPAERN5445351A 37-02-81-07947

7.00 AM

A PASS29/12/202510495465 M178

TIKA BAHADUR KUWARERN5445372A 10585

7.00 AM

K PASS29/12/202510495483 M179

SAGAR  PAUDELERN5445400A 41-01-79-09104

7.00 AM

A PASS29/12/202510495501 M180

NIKIL  GURUNGERN5445425A 37-01-75-14259

7.00 AM

K PASS29/12/202510495521 M181

PRATIMA  POKHERALERN5445470A 41-01-80-05271

7.00 AM

K FAIL29/12/202510495550 F182

BHAGWATI  RANAERN5445508A 423041/219

7.00 AM

K FAIL29/12/202510495576 F183

SANTOSH  SUBEDIERN5445509A 37-02-77-07097.

7.00 AM

B PASS29/12/202510495577 M184

ALISH  MIYAERN5445522A 40-01-79-03026

7.00 AM

A PASS29/12/202510495585 M185

SAMAN  THAPAERN5445549A 37-02-82-04788

7.00 AM

A PASS29/12/202510495601 M186

MANISHA  GHARTIERN5445560A 40-01-75-03389

7.00 AM

K PASS29/12/202510495609 F187

Verified By :

Signature :
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KRISHNA  CHANDERN5445561A 64-06-82-01569

7.00 AM

B PASS29/12/202510495610 M188

RABINDRA KUMAR
CHAUDHARY

ERN5445567A 37-01-76-03113

7.00 AM

A PASS29/12/202510495616 M189

SITA  KUMALERN5445608A 39-01-70-07561

7.00 AM

K PASS29/12/202510495645 F190

MADHU  BHUSALERN5445625A 40-01-72-01174

7.00 AM

A PASS29/12/202510495660 F191

YUBARAJ BHATTA
KSHETRI

ERN5445661A 42-02-82-02925

7.00 AM

A PASS29/12/202510495684 M192

SURENDRA  PATHAKERN5445670A 37-02-77-01507

7.00 AM

A FAIL29/12/202510495687 M193

DAYARAM  GHARTIERN5445716A 39-01-79-10199

7.00 AM

A PASS29/12/202510495717 M194

DURGESH  YADAVERN5445722A 37-01-82-05765

7.00 AM

A PASS29/12/202510495721 M195

RABI  YADAVERN5445723A 37-01-82-04683

7.00 AM

A PASS29/12/202510495722 M196

BISHNU BAHADUR  B KERN5445753A 40-01-71-03006

7.00 AM

A PASS29/12/202510495744 M197

Verified By :

Signature :
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KARNA BAHADUR SARUERN5445766A 391025/165

7.00 AM

B PASS29/12/202510495753 M198

KAMALA  TARAMI
MAGAR

ERN5445788A 37-02-80-07712

7.00 AM

A PASS29/12/202510495768 F199

DIKSHYA  BASHYALERN5445808A 42-02-77-02865

7.00 AM

K PASS29/12/202510495786 F200

JHARANA  BUDHATHOKIERN5445820A 50-05-77-01759

7.00 AM

K PASS29/12/202510495795 F201

BHAWANI  DAHALERN5445824A 372027/55014

7.00 AM

K PASS29/12/202510495798 F202

BISHAL  KHANALERN5445848A 40-01-79-01968

7.00 AM

A PASS29/12/202510495813 M203

DHAL  BAHADUR
CHHETRI

ERN5445849A .8897/495

7.00 AM

A PASS29/12/202510495814 M204

UMESH  NEPALIERN5445876A 41-01-80-07521

7.00 AM

C PASS29/12/202510495835 M205

KHIM BAHADUR SARKIERN5445879A 50-05-77-01329

7.00 AM

B PASS29/12/202510495837 M206

CHETANA  SAPKOTAERN5445891A 37-01-81-07444

7.00 AM

B PASS29/12/202510495846 F207

Verified By :

Signature :
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RIYA  KARKIERN5445911A 38-06-75-01273

7.00 AM

B PASS29/12/202510495861 F208

PRINCE  GAUTAMERN5445920A 37-02-82-00656

7.00 AM

A FAIL29/12/202510495869 M209

RAJU  LAMAERN5445934A 42790

7.00 AM

A PASS29/12/202510495879 M210

AASHISH  BELBASEERN5445937A 37-02-81-01241

7.00 AM

A PASS29/12/202510495881 M211

SUMAN  SHRESTHAERN5445966A 37-02-74-01659

7.00 AM

A PASS29/12/202510495896 M212

RAJU  SARKAIERN5445967A 411065/74900

7.00 AM

A FAIL29/12/202510495897 M213

PRADIP  THAPAERN5446006A 35784

7.00 AM

A PASS29/12/202510495923 M214

MAHENDRA  THARUERN5446014A 38-01-80-00770

7.00 AM

A FAIL29/12/202510495931 M215

SANJIB  SUNARERN5446020A 50-05-81-00805

7.00 AM

A PASS29/12/202510495937 M216

SHIVAM KUMAR KAHARERN5446029A 38-01-82-00332

7.00 AM

A FAIL29/12/202510495943 M217

Verified By :
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NARAYANI  CHIDI
BARAL

ERN5446063A 39-01-73-00633

7.00 AM

K PASS29/12/202510495966 M218

BINOD  PAUDELERN5446065A 37-02-82-03732

7.00 AM

A PASS29/12/202510495967 M219

SAGAR  POKHRELERN5446068A 40-01-81-00783

7.00 AM

A PASS29/12/202510495970 M220

ASTHA  GCERN5446101A 413072-137

7.00 AM

K PASS29/12/202510495993 F221

SONIYA  PANDEYERN5446130A 37-02-81-03645

7.00 AM

K PASS29/12/202510496016 F222

SANGITA GAIRE
SAPKOTA

ERN5446139A 38-06-74-01114

7.00 AM

K PASS29/12/202510496022 M223

BIKKI  DAELAMIERN5446155A 39-01-82-02325

7.00 AM

A PASS29/12/202510496031 M224

JANARDAN  NEPALIERN5446173A 531032-1061

7.00 AM

A PASS29/12/202510496040 M225

TEK BAHADUR  THARUERN5446181A 15280

7.00 AM

A PASS29/12/202510496045 M226

SARMILA  KHADKAERN5446190A 39-01-79-06333

7.00 AM

K PASS29/12/202510496049 F227
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SUJAN BAHADUR
THAPA

ERN5446224A 37-01-80-07772

7.00 AM

A PASS29/12/202510496076 M228

SANDEEP THAPA
CHETRRI

ERN5446242A 38-02-82-02914

7.00 AM

A PASS29/12/202510496087 M229

LAXMI  PAUDELERN5446247A 421059/46

7.00 AM

K PASS29/12/202510496092 F230

BIJAY  PARIYARERN5446280A 40-01-76-01867

7.00 AM

A PASS29/12/202510496113 M231

YOGESH  GNAWALIERN5446283A 41-01-80-04693

7.00 AM

A PASS29/12/202510496116 M232

AMRIT  PANDEYERN5446295A 40-01-72-01034

7.00 AM

A PASS29/12/202510496122 M233

SANJAY  PASIERN5446332A 38-06-78-02849

7.00 AM

A PASS29/12/202510496145 M234

SAMJHANA  SHRESTHAERN5446340A 40-01-78-01186

7.00 AM

K PASS29/12/202510496150 F235

KOPILA  ADHIKARIERN5446377A 1389

7.00 AM

K PASS29/12/202510496173 F236

KRISHNA PRASAD
SHARMA

ERN5446383A 41 6788

7.00 AM

K PASS29/12/202510496177 M237

Verified By :

Signature :
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CHANDRA PRAKASH
JAISI

ERN5446424A 414

7.00 AM

K PASS29/12/202510496201 M238

SHEKHAR  MARASINIERN5446432A 41-01-77-06979

7.00 AM

A PASS29/12/202510496206 M239

PRAKASH PUN MAGARERN5446444A 372024/58040

7.00 AM

B PASS29/12/202510496213 M240

OM BAHADUR RANAERN5446456A 373002/17

7.00 AM

K PASS29/12/202510496220 M241

HRIDAYA  GIRIERN5446459A 37-07-81-02488

7.00 AM

A PASS29/12/202510496222 M242

PRATIK  PANDEYAERN5446462A 36-01-82-04346

7.00 AM

A PASS29/12/202510496225 M243

SHIVA  PURIERN5446485A 41-01-78-03175D

7.00 AM

B PASS29/12/202510496243 M244

BAM BAHADUR PALLIERN5446486A 39-01-73-08420

7.00 AM

B PASS29/12/202510496244 M245

RITA  BHANDARIERN5446487A 413018-165

7.00 AM

K FAIL29/12/202510496245 F246

DURGA DEVKOTA
SAPKOTA

ERN5446503A 363024/688

7.00 AM

K PASS29/12/202510496257 F247

Verified By :

Signature :
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SURAJ  KANDUERN5446514A 38-01-78-03599

7.00 AM

A PASS29/12/202510496263 M248

SITA  GUPTAERN5446518A 37-02-73-08359

7.00 AM

K PASS29/12/202510496266 F249

ANISH  PANTHAERN5446549A 37-02-82-04873

7.00 AM

A PASS29/12/202510496281 M250

BABITA  GHIMIREERN5446555A 372038/64382

7.00 AM

B PASS29/12/202510496286 F251

MAMATA THAPA MAGAR
RANA

ERN5446575A 38-01-71-00706

7.00 AM

K PASS29/12/202510496302 F252

BHUWAN  PALLIERN5446579A 41-01-82-05636

7.00 AM

A PASS29/12/202510496303 M253

ROBAN  KARKIERN5446584A 37-02-82-04761

7.00 AM

A PASS29/12/202510496306 M254

HEMANTA  GHIMIREERN5446592A 37-02-77-02501

7.00 AM

A PASS29/12/202510496313 M255

NETRA BHAHADUR
RAYAMAJHLI

ERN5446604A 5527/12769/2640

7.00 AM

A PASS29/12/202510496322 M256

SAPANA  SARUERN5446608A 39-01-81-08312

7.00 AM

A PASS29/12/202510496325 F257
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PREM BAHADUR  RESMIERN5446610A 372027/61778

7.00 AM

A PASS29/12/202510496326 M258

KESHAU RAJ NEUPANEERN5446623A 11672

7.00 AM

B FAIL29/12/202510496335 M259

ARUN  THARUERN5446630A 38-06-78-01926

7.00 AM

A PASS29/12/202510496340 M260

SUSHANT  BHATTARAIERN5446647A 37-02-81-08275

7.00 AM

A PASS29/12/202510496348 M261

MANOJ  PARAJULIERN5446660A 39-01-81-02290

7.00 AM

A PASS29/12/202510496356 M262

SHISHIR  PARAJULIERN5446678A 37-01-81-06410

7.00 AM

A PASS29/12/202510496370 M263

BIPIN  BHATERN5446697A 40-01-82-03303

7.00 AM

A PASS29/12/202510496383 M264

KASHIS  KAUCHAERN5446732A 39-01-79-03555

7.00 AM

A PASS29/12/202510496403 M265

AMSUMESH  PANDEYERN5446740A 37-02-71-09597

7.00 AM

K PASS29/12/202510496408 M266

SHRISTI  KARKIERN5446753A 41-01-79-01680

7.00 AM

K PASS29/12/202510496415 F267
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SUDIP  THAPAERN5446781A 40-01-82-03665

7.00 AM

A FAIL29/12/202510496431 M268

PUJA  GAIREERN5446799A 39-01-80-07382

7.00 AM

B PASS29/12/202510496444 F269

RASHID  ASHRAFERN5446800A 37017303614

7.00 AM

A PASS29/12/202510496445 M270

SUSHIL  BKERN5446816A 41-01-78-03783

7.00 AM

A PASS29/12/202510496456 M271

BIPANA  PURIERN5446817A 41-01-81-01159

7.00 AM

A PASS29/12/202510496457 F272

PREMIKSHYA  ADHIKARIERN5446827A 37-02-82-00097

7.00 AM

A PASS29/12/202510496465 F273

BHUMA  THAPAERN5446837A 41-01-72-02552

7.00 AM

K PASS29/12/202510496474 F274

BIJAY  BKERN5446841A 41-01-82-06595

7.00 AM

B PASS29/12/202510496478 M275

BOM BAHADUR
RASKOTI

ERN5446869A 53-01-73-03357

7.00 AM

A PASS29/12/202510496495 M276

ARATI  MAHATERN5446872A 41-01-78-06796

7.00 AM

K PASS29/12/202510496496 F277
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KAMAL BAHADUR
ARGALI

ERN5446882A 39-01-81-06632

7.00 AM

B FAIL29/12/202510496503 M278

MOTI KHATRI CHHETRIERN5446887A 403029/37

7.00 AM

K PASS29/12/202510496508 F279

GARIMA  KAFLEERN5446898A 37-01-82-06480

7.00 AM

K PASS29/12/202510496518 F280

SANTA  BELBASEERN5446902A 38-01-82-03810

7.00 AM

K PASS29/12/202510496520 F281

HEMA  PANDEY KHARALERN5446905A 41-01-75-02404

7.00 AM

B PASS29/12/202510496522 F282

ABIRAL  ACHARYAERN5446916A 37-02-82-04283

7.00 AM

A PASS29/12/202510496530 M283

MANISH  KARKIERN5446918A 41-01-82-00720

7.00 AM

A PASS29/12/202510496532 M284

ANISHA  UPADHYAYAERN5446922A 41-01-79-04569

7.00 AM

K PASS29/12/202510496535 F285

MONIKA  BHATTARAIERN5446931A 41-01-77-05645

7.00 AM

A PASS29/12/202510496542 F286

MANJU BHUJEL
KUNWAR

ERN5446935A 37-02-70-00040

7.00 AM

K PASS29/12/202510496546 F287

Verified By :
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SUBASH  SARUERN5446948A 40-01-81-05860

7.00 AM

A PASS29/12/202510496552 M288

BIMAL  THAPAERN5446950A 40-01-73-00789

7.00 AM

A PASS29/12/202510496553 M289

NAR BAHADUR KHATTRIERN5446960A 1276-264

7.00 AM

K FAIL29/12/202510496558 M290

ANIT  B KERN5446966A 50-02-81-00689

7.00 AM

A PASS29/12/202510496562 M291

BIMAL  KHATRIERN5446975A 53-02-80-02530

7.00 AM

A PASS29/12/202510496569 M292

BISHNU HARI POUDYALERN5446980A 37-02-73-07657

7.00 AM

K PASS29/12/202510496572 M293

DEVARAJ  GHIMIREERN5446988A 10374/4351

7.00 AM

B PASS29/12/202510496577 M294

HEMKALA  THARUERN5447000A 38-01-82-04653

7.00 AM

K PASS29/12/202510496584 F295

ADARSHA  KCERN5447005A 40-01-78--05831

7.00 AM

A PASS29/12/202510496587 M296

PRIYA  MIDHUNERN5447016A 41-01-77-04751

7.00 AM

A PASS29/12/202510496593 F297
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RAM KUMAR YADAVERN5447019A 37-01-82-02203

7.00 AM

A PASS29/12/202510496596 M298

RAM LAKHAN YADAVERN5447027A 37-01-78-11719

7.00 AM

A FAIL29/12/202510496600 M299

SUCHANA  PANDEYERN5447035A 41-01-80-05905

7.00 AM

K FAIL29/12/202510496607 F300

DIPAK THAPA MAGARERN5447036A 411072/75134

7.00 AM

A PASS29/12/202510496608 M301

SIJAN  KUNWARERN5447046A 37-01-82-06460

7.00 AM

A PASS29/12/202510496615 M302

BISHAL DHOJ KHANDERN5447047A 37424

7.00 AM

A PASS29/12/202510496616 M303

SANTU KUMAR THARUERN5447053A 37-02-81-04347

7.00 AM

A FAIL29/12/202510496621 M304

RIJAN  CHAUDHARYERN5447054A 37-02-82-05454

7.00 AM

A FAIL29/12/202510496622 M305

BINITA  KAUCHHAERN5447060A 41-01-72-01013

7.00 AM

K PASS29/12/202510496629 F306

ROHAN  SUNARERN5447068A 37-02-80-03129

7.00 AM

A FAIL29/12/202510496634 M307
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Signature :
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AAINUL  ANSARIERN5447069A 361043/77

7.00 AM

A PASS29/12/202510496635 M308

RANJAN  GAHAERN5447082A 39-01-79-10287

7.00 AM

B PASS29/12/202510496642 M309

NITU  KANDELERN5447090A 35-01-80-10447

7.00 AM

A PASS29/12/202510496647 F310

PREET  MALLAERN5447097A 37-02-82-02855

7.00 AM

A PASS29/12/202510496653 M311

DHAN BAHADUR
MAGAR

ERN5447101A 803/204

7.00 AM

K FAIL29/12/202510496656 M312

PANKAJ  KOIRIERN5447111A 37-06-78-03161

7.00 AM

A PASS29/12/202510496662 M313

PURAN  RAKASERN5447116A 411031-1279

7.00 AM

B PASS29/12/202510496666 M314

GAURAV  PUNERN5447122A 40-01-78-05890

7.00 AM

A PASS29/12/202510496670 M315

BIBEK  PUNERN5447131A 40-01-80-06807

7.00 AM

A PASS29/12/202510496677 M316

BISHAN  CHHETRIERN5447135A 1034/35280

7.00 AM

A PASS29/12/202510496681 M317
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MADHU  THAPAERN5447149A 41-01-76-03823

7.00 AM

B PASS29/12/202510496691 F318

SANDESH  B KERN5447150A 40-01-82-00014

7.00 AM

A FAIL29/12/202510496692 M319

SUSHIL  RANABHATERN5447157A 80038

7.00 AM

B PASS29/12/202510496697 M320

HIRA KUMARI THAPA
RANA

ERN5447160A 422030/297

7.00 AM

K PASS29/12/202510496700 F321

GAURAB  CHANDERN5447165A 41-01-81-03580

7.00 AM

A PASS29/12/202510496703 M322

SRIJANA ARYAL
BASNET

ERN5447181A 37-01-69-06610

7.00 AM

K PASS29/12/202510496714 F323

AYUSH  UCHAI THAKURIERN5447188A 51-02-80-00899

7.00 AM

B FAIL29/12/202510496719 M324
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